SWISSON AG
Fabrikstrasse 21
CH-3250 Lyss
Switzerland
Phone +41 32 386 20 50
Fax +41 32 386 20 51

RDM .............................................. ANSI E1.20
Signal ports .................................. EIA-485
Ordering Information
XMT-500 (incl. all accessories) 10 30 50
DMX Tester & RDM / Ethernet Controller
XAC-CABLE-TEST-DONGLE-XMT-500 10 90 15
Connectors: RJ-45, XLR 5pin MALE
XAC-ADAP-3M-5F 10 90 10
Adapter XLR 3pin MALE to 5pin FEMALE
XAC-ADAP-5M-3F 10 90 11
Adapter XLR 5pin MALE to 3pin FEMALE
XAC-XMT-500-BASIC-POUCH 10 90 55
Basic nylon protection pouch for XMT-500
XAC-T3-USB-A-to-USB-C-1m-Black 10 90 40
 USB-A to USB-C cable, 1m/39”, black
Distributor: